
Schedule California

1. University of San Diego, Cognitive Science Department (host Ben Bergen) 
Arrival: Sunday 19 january
Hotel: http://www.ljshoreshotel.com/
Talks: 
a. Center for Research in Language http://crl.ucsd.edu/  
 Contact: Daniel Frost <djfrost@cogsci.ucsd.edu>
 Time: Tuesday, January 21th, 4:00-5:00pm, at the Cognitive Science Building at UCSD
b. Distinguished Speaker series, UCSD Department of Cognitive Science 
 contact: Conor Frye <conor.frye@gmail.com>
 Time: Wednesday, January 22, noon 
c. Cognitive Science Lab Meeting 
 Contact: Rachel Ostrand <rostrand@cogsci.ucsd.edu>
 Time: Wednesday January 22 4 pm 
Faculty dinner Wednesday 6 pm 

2. UCLA (LA) Department of Anthropology
Arrival: Thursday January 23 
Contact: Erica Cartmill <cartmill@anthro.ucla.edu>
Hotel: Venice Sunset House
51 Sunset Ave #B, Los Angeles, CA 90291, United States
Talks: Friday January 24 Noon 

3. USC (Univ of Southern California, LA) 
Arrival: Monday January 27 
Contact: Michael Arbib <arbib@usc.edu>
Hotel: Luxe Hotel, 11461 Sunset Boulevard, Los Angeles, CA 90049
http://www.luxehotels.com/sunset?chebs=gl_local_lsb
Workshop: Mon+Tue+Wed 

4. Boulder (Univ of Colorado) 
Arrival: Thursday 30 january 
Contact: Laura A Michaelis-Cummings <Laura.Michaelis@colorado.edu>
 "Jean M. Bowen" <jean.bowen@Colorado.EDU>
Hotel: Boulderado 2115 Thirteenth Street
Boulder, Colorado 80302
http://boulderado.com/ 
Talk: Friday 31 january 

5. Stanford (Palo Alto) 
Arrival: Saturday 1 february
Hotel: Bill Clancey, Portobello Road Palo Alto 
Talk: Monday, February 3 at 4 pm in Margaret Jacks Hall, Bldg. 460, Room 126.
Host: Martin Kay <mjkay@stanford.edu>

6. Berkeley (Cognitive Science) 
Arrival Thursday 6 january 
Talk: Institute of Cognitive and Brain Sciences colloquium series. 
 Friday 7 january 11 am. 
Contact: Tom Griffiths <tom_griffiths@berkeley.edu>
Hotel: Hotel del Sol, 3100 Webster street, San Francisco, CA 94123
http://www.jdvhotels.com/hotels/california/san-francisco-hotels/hotel-del-sol
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